

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1924/2010

SANKAR MONDAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Anindo Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukherji, Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv. for  
M/S. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR  
  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR CUM PS

((R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)