

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1924/2010

SANKAR MONDAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-02-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Parikshith, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
Mr. Sayandeep Pahari, Adv.
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

An adjournment letter has been circulated by learned counsel for the respondent State as the counsel has not been able to obtain the records. Learned counsel for the appellant states that he has another copy of the paper book and he will ensure that the same is handed over by tomorrow.

List in week commencing 15th February, 2022.(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)